SEP Annual Formula Grants w/o ARRA-Funded Financial Programs
SEP Annual Formula Grants w/ ARRA-Funded Financial Programs
SEP ARRA Grants Ending September 30, 2013 (1 report)

Average Annual Burden

Reports Per Year Per Applicant
Total Annual Reports- all applicants
Total annual Burden Hours



Number of Grantees
17
39
14

Calculation
((8,020*1)+(7600*2))/3
1 year *((14 applicants *=

Number of reports perHours per grantee per report

Result

4
4
1

7740
4.08

228
7740

20
40
30

Hours annually per grantee
80
160
30



Hours annually all grantees Hours over entire 3 year period
1360 4080
6240 18720
420 420
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