SEP Annual Formula Grants w/o ARRA-Funded Financial Programs SEP Annual Formula Grants w/ ARRA-Funded Financial Programs SEP ARRA Grants Ending September 30, 2013 (1 report)

Average Annual Burden Reports Per Year Per Applicant Total Annual Reports- all applicants Total annual Burden Hours

Number of Grantees	Number of reports per Hours per grantee per report		Hours annually per grantee	
	17	4	20	80
	39	4	40	160
	14	1	30	30

Calculation	Result	
((8,020*1)+(7600*2))/3		7740
1 year *((14 applicants *	5	4.08
		228
		7740

Hours annually all grantees	Hours over entire 3 year period
1360	4080
6240	18720
420	420